

Circle Voluntary Housing Association: Director of Asset Management (https://www.activelink.ie/node/114452)



Director of Asset Management

Reporting to the Chief Executive, the Director of Asset Management will be a member of the Leadership Team (LT). With overall responsibility for the strategic development and performance of the function, the Director of Asset Management will work collaboratively with the other LT members, statutory agencies, local authorities, housing providers and all key external and internal stakeholders to ensure CIRCLE VHA's vision is realised. The Director of Asset Management is a key leadership role within the organisation, responsible for the strategic management of Asset Management through the implementation of the asset management strategy in line with the vision and values of CIRCLE VHA. With a primary focus on the 'bricks and mortar,' the Director of Asset Management will ensure the development and delivery of a service that keeps our tenants health and wellbeing at the heart of all that we do.

Location: Hybrid working, with office and national site attendance required - Phoenix House, Castle Street, Dublin 2

€85,200 - €119,300

Closing Date: 26 March 2025

Apply Now (https://circlevha.ie/job/director-of-asset-management/)

Region

Hybrid / Dublin 2

Date Entered/Updated

14th Mar, 2025

Expiry Date

26th Mar, 2025

Attachment Size

Director-of-Asset-Management-JD.pdf

565.85

Source URL: https://www.activelink.ie/vacancies/community/114452-circle-voluntary-housing-association-director-of-asset-management